Place

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Group: Ogden0300

Total Time

12.6342
12.8402
13.0372
13.3021
13.4313
13.4822
13.8232
15.2454

Avg MPH
233.43

229.69
226.22
221.71
219.58
218.75
213.35
193.45

Jason W
Rob G
Theresa E
Lily E
Sahna F
Christin V
Mary R

Greg E

Car Name

Rabbit

Racer-X
Undertaker

The Arrow of Light
Disco Diddle
Grease Lightning
The Toad Abides
Rude Girl
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Place

1

2
3
4
5
6
7

Group: Ogden0330

Total Time

12.6803
13.2353
13.4731
13.7242
14.2072
15.2282
18.3773

Avg MPH
232.58

222.83
218.90
214.89
207.59
193.67
160.48

Ben M
Kye H
John H
Kyle K
BenJ
Mike A

Alberto M

Car Name

Chitty

Glitter Committee
R U Yeti 2 Race
Riled up Red

Bitte ein Bit

Beer Makes Me Happy ‘“"

Dynamo




Group: Ogden0400
Place  Total Time Avg MPH Car Name
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Place

1

2
3
4
5
6

Group: 0Ogden0430

Total Time

12.7455
13.5073
13.7263
13.8023
14.3043
14.4092

Avg MPH
231.39

218.34
214.86
213.68
206.18
204.68

Car Name

Liquid Death Car
R U Yeti 2 Race
Trey Ceratops
Silver Bullet

Riled up Red

Dad Guy Crate



